WS72551/2
Will Semiconductor Ltd.                           1                          Mar, 2020 - Rev. 1.1
WS72551/WS72552
Zero-Drift, Single-Supply, Rail-to-Rail
Input/Output Operational Amplifiers
Descriptions
This family of amplifiers has ultra low offset, drift,
and bias current. The WS72551 and WS72552 are

Y = Year code
W = Week code
Order information
Device Package Shipping
WS72551S-8/TR SOP-8L 4000/Reel &Tape
WS72551M-8/TR MSOP-8L 4000/Reel &Tape
WS72551EA-5/TR SOT23-5L 3000/Reel &Tape
WS72551E-5/TR SOT23-5L 3000/Reel &Tape
WS72552S-8/TR SOP-8L 4000/Reel &Tape
WS72552M-8/TR MSOP-8L 4000/Reel &Tape
WS72551/2
Will Semiconductor Ltd.                           3                          Mar, 2020 - Rev. 1.1
Pin Descriptions
WS72551S-8/TR and